ſ	FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Carporate).	WARRANTY DEED VOI. 77 Page 16749		Main and the second
	나 옷에 잘 잘 알려서 전쟁을 맞추는 것 같은 것 수가를 전망했다. 것 같은 것 것같은 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 많이 없다. 것 같은 것 같	TS, That SIDNEY A. ALLEN AND BOBBIE N. ALLEN		
	hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinalter stated, to grantor paid by ARTHUR J. HOOD the grantee, does hereby grant bargain sell and commended in the grantee, does hereby grant bargain sell and commended in the grant bargai			tille the barries
	ussigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belowing			
	The Easterly 75 feet of Lot I Block 26 with the State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:			
	SUBJECT TO: Reservations most	가 있는 것은 사람이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것이 있는 것		
	rights-of-way of record and t	hose apparent upon the land,		
			1	
			1	
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above fronted exemines the second grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that		and and a second and	
			-	
	Atantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granted premises, free from all encumbrances		[1] [1] [1] [2] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the said or	nices and that		
	Arantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10,00 ^{(howhole} whole consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is			
	the whole consideration (indicate which). [®] (The sentence the construing this deed and where the context	netudes other property or value given or promised which is e between the symbols (), it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)		
	In Witness Whereof, the draptor has appointed	apply equally to corporations and to individuals.	ŞŢ	a Penel Antonio de la construcción de la co Antonio de la construcción de la co
	order of its board of directors.	igned and stal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by		<u>- [] . [] [] . [] kessedaarda : [] . [] .</u>
	(II executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Bridgie n. alle,		
	STATE OF OREGON;	STATE OF OREGON, County of	line 1975. Avent	
	County of KLAMATH		60 1,01, ,111,1,1	
	Sidney, a Allenand Bobble N. Allen.		í.	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be their voluntary act and deed. ball of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-			
	(OFFICIAL -: OF and Diverse) them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:		<u>روبيد في</u> مصنيح	
5		(OFFICIAL) Iotary Public for Oregon Ay commission expires:	ر بار هېچېښت	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath		
		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	1999 1997 A.P.	
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS er tecording rotum to:	9th day of September		
	Arthur J. Hood 1503 Delta St. Klamath Falls, Ore. 97601	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number	P1	
Unt	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.		
	Same a s above	Why. D. Milne Recording Officer By Servethar Geleth Deputy		
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$3.00	高級	

之情的历

Cm